

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

**Amino Fusion®** has been formulated to deliver high levels of amino acids. Just compare this formula with any other on the market.

We only use the researched based L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine and L-Valine in an optimised 2:1:1 ratio along with other ingredients such as Citrulline Malate, Beta Alanine and L-Carnitine Tartrate.

Depending on your caffeine sensitivity you could use **Amino Fusion®** at any time throughout the day. It is also virtually free of carbohydrate.

## INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

**Mix 9 g (approximately three level 5 ml scoops) with 300 ml water. Consume before or during your workout.**

**Guidance notice:** This product is a food supplement and should be used in conjunction with food as part of a healthy and varied diet, not as a substitute for such. Recommended consumption is up to two 9 g servings per day. Do not exceed the stated recommended daily dose. This product is not intended for use by persons under the age of 18. **Keep out of reach of young children.** The scoop included with this product measures by volume not by weight, for precise measurements please use measuring scales. This product typically provides 33 x 9 g servings. This product is sold by weight, not by number of servings.

**Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool dry place. Keep lid on after opening. Best consume entire product within 3 months of opening. **Best before end:** See side or base.

This product has been manufactured in a facility which is routinely tested for banned substances. See website for details.



**3.2g**  
BCAA

**100mg**  
CAFFEINE

**NO SUGAR**

PER 9g SERVING

**300ge**  
33 SERVINGS

**REFLEX**  
NUTRITION

**STRENGTH & PERFORMANCE**

FLAVOUR: SEE LID

## NUTRITION INFORMATION

| Typical Values     | Per 100 g (RI)*             | Per 9 g (RI)*           |
|--------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------|
| Energy             | 1,618 kJ (19 %)<br>381 kcal | 146 kJ (2 %)<br>34 kcal |
| Fat                | <0.5 g (0 %)                | <0.5 g (0 %)            |
| of which Saturates | 0.1 g (1 %)                 | <0.1 g (0 %)            |
| Mono-unsaturates   | <0.1 g                      | <0.1 g                  |
| Polyunsaturates    | <0.1 g                      | <0.1 g                  |
| Carbohydrate       | 34 g (13 %)                 | 3.1 g (1 %)             |
| of which Sugars    | 1.2 g (1 %)                 | <0.5 g (0 %)            |
| Fibre              | <0.5 g                      | <0.5 g                  |
| Protein            | 61 g (122 %)                | 5.5 g (11 %)            |
| Salt               | <0.01 g (0 %)               | <0.01 g (0 %)           |

\*Reference intake of an average adult (8,400 kJ / 2,000 kcal)

## INGREDIENTS

Branched-Chain Amino Acid 2:1:1 Blend (L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Sunflower Lecithin), Citrulline Malate, Flavourings, Beta-Alanine, L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, Flavour Enhancer (Malic Acid), Colour (Beetroot Red (fruit punch, watermelon and pink lemonade varieties only)), Sweetener (Sucralose), Caffeine, Colour (Beta Carotene (fruit punch and green apples varieties only)), Anti-Caking Agents (Calcium Silicate, Silicon Dioxide), Colour (Anthocyanin (watermelon variety only)),



**Manufactured in the UK by:**  
Reflex Nutrition Ltd, The Science Park,  
Sea View Way, Brighton, BN2 6NT  
**ReflexNutrition.com**

The ingredients of this product may originate from countries other than the United Kingdom.

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

| Typical Values             | Per 9 g  |
|----------------------------|----------|
| <b>AMINO ACIDS</b>         |          |
| Branched-Chain Amino Acids | 3,200 mg |
| Citrulline Malate          | 1,800 mg |
| Beta-Alanine               | 1,000 mg |
| L-Carnitine L-Tartrate     | 1,000 mg |
| <b>STIMULANT</b>           |          |
| Caffeine                   | 100 mg   |

Flavoured food supplement powdered drink mix, with amino acids and with sweetener. Contains caffeine. Not recommended for children or pregnant women. (Caffeine content 33 mg per 100 ml when mixed as directed).

## ALLERGY ADVICE

No allergens in recipe. May contain traces of Milk, Cereals containing Gluten, Egg and Soya.



Amino Fusion® is a registered trademark of Reflex Nutrition Ltd.

**AMINO FUSION®**